Van 2: Flex Fuel (E85 Capable) Passenger Minivan, 7 Passengers, FWD

Contract Number:

Initial Contract Term:

Contract Rollover Dates:

Order Cuttoff Date:

Model:

Commodity Code:

Delivery Days ARO:

BASE PRICE

Optional Additions

Auxiliary Power Connection
Auxiliary Power Outlet

4400022519
11/1/2019 - 10/31/2020
11/1/2020 - 10/31/2021
TBD
Ford Transit Connect Wagon XL
07192

120

$24,154.00

Bluetooth/ Hands Free Calling

Flooring from vinyl to carpet

Privacy Glass (state standard spec.)

Seats from vinyl to cloth

Optional Deductions

Amount of base price allocated to delivery

Delivery Information

Distance From dealership to SFM delivery
Price per mile contractor may charge

$125.00
Standard

Standard
$100.00
$260.00

$100.00

$15.00

10
$1.50

Contractor: Santee Automotive, LLC

Address: PO Box 5391 West Columbia, SC 29171

Vendor #: 7000214142
Contact: Scott Watford

Email: scott@tracsconsult.com

Telephone: (803) 386-9651

Fax: (803) 678-4297


mailto:scott@tracsconsult.com

