Van 2: Flex Fuel (E85 Capable) Passenger Minivan, 7 Passengers, FWD

Contract Number:	4400022519	Contractor:	Santee Automotive, LLC
Initial Contract Term:	11/1/2019 - 10/31/2020	<u>Address:</u>	PO Box 5391 West Columbia, SC 29171
Contract Rollover Dates:	11/1/2020 - 10/31/2021	<u>Vendor #:</u>	7000214142
Order Cuttoff Date:	TBD	<u>Contact:</u>	Scott Watford
Model:	Ford Transit Connect Wagon XL	<u>Email:</u>	scott@tracsconsult.com
Commodity Code:	07192	<u>Telephone:</u>	(803) 386-9651
Delivery Days ARO:	120	<u>Fax:</u>	(803) 678-4297

\$15.00



Optional Additions

Auxiliary Power Connection	\$125.00
Auxiliary Power Outlet	Standard
Bluetooth/ Hands Free Calling	Standard
Flooring from vinyl to carpet	\$100.00
Privacy Glass (state standard spec.)	\$260.00
Seats from vinyl to cloth	\$100.00
Optional Deductions	

Delivery Information

Distance From dealership to SFM delivery	10
Price per mile contractor may charge	\$1.50